
POS BIB ATLETA SOCIETA' SESSO ANNO CAT. PUNTI TEMPO

1 … BROGGI BENEDETTA D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE F 1992 F18 … …

2 … LAVINIA PERRONE           ATL. CENTO TORRI F 2000 F18 … …

3 … TIOZZO FABRIZIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1956 M65 … …

4 … MANGILI SARA           ATL. PRESEZZO F 1979 F40 … …

5 … MELANI ROBERTO D070019   UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PAVIA APS M 1957 M60 … …

6 … UGGETTI ESTERINO D070113   AVIS PAVIA M 1960 M60 … …

7 … MACRI' FRANCESCO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1954 M65 … …

8 … RUNDO BARBARA D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE F 1984 F18 … …

9 … ROLLANDI LOREDANA D070200   U.S. SCALO F 1967 F50 … …

10 … MALAGOLI SILVIA MARINA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1974 F40 … …

11 … TESTA CLAUDIO           ATLETICA VIGEVANO M 1960 M60 … …

12 … PAGANI AMBROGIO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1950 M70 … …

13 … BEGA CHANTAL D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1984 F18 … …

14 … COBIANCHI ERMES D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1951 M70 … …

15 … CASARINI CARMELO D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1960 M60 … …

16 … MANCINI ANTONIETTA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1959 F60 … …

17 … SPREAFICO SABRINA D070232   ATLETICA TDS F 1971 F50 … …

18 … CALVELLO DANIELA           A.S. AMP F 1975 F40 … …

19 … BERGANTI CARLO D070113   AVIS PAVIA M 1950 M70 … …

20 … FIINI GIUSEPPE D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1951 M70 … …

21 … GUIDI MATTIA     ATL. CENTO TORRI M 2007 M14 … …

22 … GALLOTTI RAFFAELLA           A.S. AMP F 1974 F40 … …

23 … PIOVAN FABIO           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 2004 M16 … …

24 … CASIRAGHI VERONICA D070232   ATLETICA TDS F 1975 F40 … …

25 … BRIZZI GABRIELE D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1961 M60 … …

26 … SCORBATI MAURIZIO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1957 M60 … …

27 … RICCARDI SILVIA           ATL. CENTO TORRI F 1964 F50 … …

28 … AQUILINI MARIO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1955 M65 … …

29 … VAGHI ANNAMARIA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1951 F60 … …

30 … MENNA DOLCIZIA D070232   ATLETICA TDS F 1963 F50 … …

31 … CAPUZZO ENZO D070113   AVIS PAVIA M 1943 M70 … …

32 … BRUNELLI MARTINA D070232   ATLETICA TDS F 1988 F18 … …

33 … PRISINZANO ELISA           RUN CARD F 1999 F18 … …

34 … MERLINO SILVIA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 2002 F18 … …

35 … SCAPOLO PATRIZIA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1960 F60 … …

36 … ROGNONI ADRIANO D070019   UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PAVIA APS M 1938 M70 … …

37 … INVERNIZZI CARILLA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1947 F60 … …

38 … PASTORI ENRICO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1955 M65 … …

39 … BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1945 M70 … …

40 … CHIRIU BRUNO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1943 M70 … …

POS BIB ATLETA SOCIETA' SESSO ANNO CAT. PUNTI TEMPO

1 … BOSSI ALESSANDRO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1990 M18 … …

2 … PATRONO RICCARDO           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 2000 M18 … …

3 … AZZEDINE BERRITE           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 1995 M18 … …

4 … SALETTA RICCARDO           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 2000 M18 … …

5 … ATZORI GIANLUCA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1969 M50 … …

6 … GORRASI MICHELE           ASD POL. ASTRO 2000 BENEVENTO M 1994 M18 … …

7 … MERLIN ALESSANDRO D070280   ESCAPE TEAM M 1997 M18 … …

8 … BONGIOVANNI MATTIA           RUN CARD M 1997 M18 … …

9 … BALMA PIERO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1981 M40 … …

10 … VILLA GEROLAMO           ATL. PRESEZZO M 1979 M40 … …

11 … RAMPULLA ALBERTO     CANOTTIERI TICINO M 1975 M45 … …

12 … BUSSI GIANBATTISTA           RUN CARD M 1982 M35 … …

13 … GARAVAGLIA MARCO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1974 M45 … …

14 … MAZZARELLA PIETRO           RUN LIFE M 1981 M40 … …

15 … BIANUCCI MATTIA A018289   ATLETICA NOVESE M 1983 M35 … …

16 … PALMITELLI DARIO           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 2002 M18 … …

17 … MAZZOLENI IVAN     ATLETICA MARATHON ALMENNO S.S. M 1971 M50 … …

18 … MUSCOLINO MICHAEL     ATL. GAVIRATE M 1993 M18 … …

19 … CAVAGNA ELVIS           ATL. PRESEZZO M 1975 M45 … …

20 … MERLINO DAVIDE D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1969 M50 … …

21 … SQUICCIARINI ANDREA D070356   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1987 M18 … …

22 … PIOVAN CLAUDIO           G.S. SAN MARTINO M 1968 M50 … …

23 … CATTANEO SILVIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1965 M55 … …

24 … PELLATI GILBERTO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1966 M55 … …

25 … BONEMAZZI LORENZO D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1979 M40 … …

26 … FUSAR POLI CADEI CARLO           A.S.D. RUN8 TEAM M 1964 M55 … …

27 … SALVINI RENATO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1973 M45 … …

28 … STURLA PAOLO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1978 M40 … …

29 … ZOIA FEDERICO           ATL. 99 VITTUONE M 1966 M55 … …

30 … TARANTOLA STEFANO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1975 M45 … …

31 … CALIGIURI LUIGI D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1968 M50 … …
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32 … RIZZA DARIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1967 M50 … …

33 … CARENA ALESSANDRO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1972 M45 … …

34 … VIOLA CESARE D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1965 M55 … …

35 … ROSSI PAOLO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1965 M55 … …

36 … RESTELLI ALESSANDRO           ATL. BRESSO M 1964 M55 … …

37 … BARBIERI ISACCO D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1983 M35 … …

38 … VARNACOV SERGII           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 1982 M35 … …

39 … BASILE ANDREA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1975 M45 … …

40 … MARIONI MATTEO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1975 M45 … …

41 … FOIS MASSIMO           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 1970 M50 … …

42 … GRIFFINI DAVIDE           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 1973 M45 … …

43 … MATERA NICOLA D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1972 M45 … …

44 … GIRANI ENRICO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1963 M55 … …

45 … GARAVAGLIA MARCO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1974 M45 … …

46 … CURTO CHRISTIAN           A.S.D. RUN8 TEAM M 1970 M50 … …

47 … BETTAZZA GIULIO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1964 M55 … …

48 … VINCI VITTORIO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1963 M55 … …

49 … DI LUCCA PIETRO           A.S.D. RUN8 TEAM M 1963 M55 … …

POS BIB ATLETA SOCIETA' SESSO ANNO CAT. PUNTI TEMPO

1 … TARANTOLA MARTINA           ATL. CENTO TORRI F 2010 F10 … …

2 … TARANTOLA CRISTIAN           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 2012 M08 … …

3 … FOIS ANDREA           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 2011 M10 … …

4 … GRIFFINI VITTORIA MARTA           ATL. CENTO TORRI F 2009 F12 … …

5 … CIVATI JAVIER DAVIDE D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2011 M10 … …

6 … MAZZEI GAIA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 2012 F08 … …

7 … VITALI LORENZO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2013 M08 … …

8 … PIZZICHILLO GIACOMO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2014 M06 … …

9 … LA ROSA LUDOVICO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2009 M12 … …

10 … PIZZICHILLO SAMUELE D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2014 M06 … …

11 … CALVIO SAMUELE D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2014 M06 … …

12 … MAZZEI ZOE D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 2015 F06 … …

13 … LA ROSA ENEA D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2012 M08 … …

14 … DE VIVO ANDREA D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2015 M06 … …

15 … CALVIO MATTEO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2015 M06 … …

16 … BRUCKER INES D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 2012 F08 … …

17 … PIZZICHILLO CARLOTTA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 2013 F08 … …

18 … DORIA FRANCESCO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2016 M04 … …

19 … GIGLIO MARINELLA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 2012 F08 … …

20 … MELCANGI ANDREA D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2016 M04 … …

21 … BIGNAMINI TOMMASO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2013 M08 … …

22 … VITALI GIORGIA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 2012 F08 … …

POS BIB ATLETA SOCIETA' SESSO ANNO CAT. PUNTI TEMPO

1 … MAZZEI ZOE D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 2015 F06 … …

1 … MAZZEI GAIA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 2012 F08 … …

2 … BRUCKER INES D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 2012 F08 … …

3 … PIZZICHILLO CARLOTTA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 2013 F08 … …

4 … GIGLIO MARINELLA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 2012 F08 … …

5 … VITALI GIORGIA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 2012 F08 … …

1 … TARANTOLA MARTINA           ATL. CENTO TORRI F 2010 F10 … …

1 … GRIFFINI VITTORIA MARTA           ATL. CENTO TORRI F 2009 F12 … …

1 … BROGGI BENEDETTA D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE F 1992 F18 … …

2 … LAVINIA PERRONE           ATL. CENTO TORRI F 2000 F18 … …

3 … RUNDO BARBARA D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE F 1984 F18 … …

4 … BEGA CHANTAL D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1984 F18 … …

5 … BRUNELLI MARTINA D070232   ATLETICA TDS F 1988 F18 … …

6 … PRISINZANO ELISA           RUN CARD F 1999 F18 … …

7 … MERLINO SILVIA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 2002 F18 … …

1 … MANGILI SARA           ATL. PRESEZZO F 1979 F40 … …

2 … MALAGOLI SILVIA MARINA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1974 F40 … …

3 … CALVELLO DANIELA           A.S. AMP F 1975 F40 … …

4 … GALLOTTI RAFFAELLA           A.S. AMP F 1974 F40 … …

5 … CASIRAGHI VERONICA D070232   ATLETICA TDS F 1975 F40 … …

1 … ROLLANDI LOREDANA D070200   U.S. SCALO F 1967 F50 … …

2 … SPREAFICO SABRINA D070232   ATLETICA TDS F 1971 F50 … …

3 … RICCARDI SILVIA           ATL. CENTO TORRI F 1964 F50 … …

4 … MENNA DOLCIZIA D070232   ATLETICA TDS F 1963 F50 … …

CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIE

CATEGORIE GIOVANILI
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1 … MANCINI ANTONIETTA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1959 F60 … …

2 … VAGHI ANNAMARIA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1951 F60 … …

3 … SCAPOLO PATRIZIA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1960 F60 … …

4 … INVERNIZZI CARILLA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1947 F60 … …

1 … DORIA FRANCESCO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2016 M04 … …

2 … MELCANGI ANDREA D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2016 M04 … …

1 … PIZZICHILLO GIACOMO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2014 M06 … …

2 … PIZZICHILLO SAMUELE D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2014 M06 … …

3 … CALVIO SAMUELE D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2014 M06 … …

4 … DE VIVO ANDREA D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2015 M06 … …

5 … CALVIO MATTEO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2015 M06 … …

1 … TARANTOLA CRISTIAN           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 2012 M08 … …

2 … VITALI LORENZO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2013 M08 … …

3 … LA ROSA ENEA D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2012 M08 … …

4 … BIGNAMINI TOMMASO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2013 M08 … …

1 … FOIS ANDREA           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 2011 M10 … …

2 … CIVATI JAVIER DAVIDE D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2011 M10 … …

1 … LA ROSA LUDOVICO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 2009 M12 … …

1 … GUIDI MATTIA     ATL. CENTO TORRI M 2007 M14 … …

1 … PIOVAN FABIO           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 2004 M16 … …

1 … BOSSI ALESSANDRO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1990 M18 … …

2 … PATRONO RICCARDO           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 2000 M18 … …

3 … AZZEDINE BERRITE           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 1995 M18 … …

4 … SALETTA RICCARDO           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 2000 M18 … …

5 … GORRASI MICHELE           ASD POL. ASTRO 2000 BENEVENTO M 1994 M18 … …

6 … MERLIN ALESSANDRO D070280   ESCAPE TEAM M 1997 M18 … …

7 … BONGIOVANNI MATTIA           RUN CARD M 1997 M18 … …

8 … PALMITELLI DARIO           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 2002 M18 … …

9 … MUSCOLINO MICHAEL     ATL. GAVIRATE M 1993 M18 … …

10 … SQUICCIARINI ANDREA D070356   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1987 M18 … …

1 … BUSSI GIANBATTISTA           RUN CARD M 1982 M35 … …

2 … BIANUCCI MATTIA A018289   ATLETICA NOVESE M 1983 M35 … …

3 … BARBIERI ISACCO D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1983 M35 … …

4 … VARNACOV SERGII           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 1982 M35 … …

1 … BALMA PIERO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1981 M40 … …

2 … VILLA GEROLAMO           ATL. PRESEZZO M 1979 M40 … …

3 … MAZZARELLA PIETRO           RUN LIFE M 1981 M40 … …

4 … BONEMAZZI LORENZO D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1979 M40 … …

5 … STURLA PAOLO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1978 M40 … …

1 … RAMPULLA ALBERTO     CANOTTIERI TICINO M 1975 M45 … …

2 … GARAVAGLIA MARCO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1974 M45 … …

3 … CAVAGNA ELVIS           ATL. PRESEZZO M 1975 M45 … …

4 … SALVINI RENATO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1973 M45 … …

5 … TARANTOLA STEFANO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1975 M45 … …

6 … CARENA ALESSANDRO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1972 M45 … …

7 … BASILE ANDREA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1975 M45 … …

8 … MARIONI MATTEO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1975 M45 … …

9 … GRIFFINI DAVIDE           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 1973 M45 … …

10 … MATERA NICOLA D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1972 M45 … …

11 … GARAVAGLIA MARCO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1974 M45 … …

1 … ATZORI GIANLUCA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1969 M50 … …

2 … MAZZOLENI IVAN     ATLETICA MARATHON ALMENNO S.S. M 1971 M50 … …

3 … MERLINO DAVIDE D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1969 M50 … …

4 … PIOVAN CLAUDIO           G.S. SAN MARTINO M 1968 M50 … …

5 … CALIGIURI LUIGI D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1968 M50 … …

6 … RIZZA DARIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1967 M50 … …

7 … FOIS MASSIMO           ATL. CENTO TORRI M 1970 M50 … …

8 … CURTO CHRISTIAN           A.S.D. RUN8 TEAM M 1970 M50 … …

1 … CATTANEO SILVIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1965 M55 … …

2 … PELLATI GILBERTO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1966 M55 … …

3 … FUSAR POLI CADEI CARLO           A.S.D. RUN8 TEAM M 1964 M55 … …

4 … ZOIA FEDERICO           ATL. 99 VITTUONE M 1966 M55 … …

5 … VIOLA CESARE D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1965 M55 … …
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6 … ROSSI PAOLO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1965 M55 … …

7 … RESTELLI ALESSANDRO           ATL. BRESSO M 1964 M55 … …

8 … GIRANI ENRICO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1963 M55 … …

9 … BETTAZZA GIULIO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1964 M55 … …

10 … VINCI VITTORIO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1963 M55 … …

11 … DI LUCCA PIETRO           A.S.D. RUN8 TEAM M 1963 M55 … …

1 … MELANI ROBERTO D070019   UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PAVIA APS M 1957 M60 … …

2 … UGGETTI ESTERINO D070113   AVIS PAVIA M 1960 M60 … …

3 … TESTA CLAUDIO           ATLETICA VIGEVANO M 1960 M60 … …

4 … CASARINI CARMELO D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1960 M60 … …

5 … BRIZZI GABRIELE D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1961 M60 … …

6 … SCORBATI MAURIZIO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1957 M60 … …

1 … TIOZZO FABRIZIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1956 M65 … …

2 … MACRI' FRANCESCO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1954 M65 … …

3 … AQUILINI MARIO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1955 M65 … …

4 … PASTORI ENRICO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1955 M65 … …

1 … PAGANI AMBROGIO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1950 M70 … …

2 … COBIANCHI ERMES D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1951 M70 … …

3 … BERGANTI CARLO D070113   AVIS PAVIA M 1950 M70 … …

4 … FIINI GIUSEPPE D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1951 M70 … …

5 … CAPUZZO ENZO D070113   AVIS PAVIA M 1943 M70 … …

6 … ROGNONI ADRIANO D070019   UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PAVIA APS M 1938 M70 … …

7 … BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1945 M70 … …

8 … CHIRIU BRUNO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1943 M70 … …


